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SPEZIFIKATIONEN

C GIANT

MODELL-MERKMALE

GROSSEN ML

FARBE Black/Red/Blue, White/Orange/Charcoal
RAHMEN ALUXX SL-grade Aluminum

GABEL Hybrid Composite, OverDrive Steerer
KOMPONENTEN

LENKER Giant Connect

VORBAU Sport

SATTELSTUTZE Giant D-Fuse Composite

SATTEL Contact (Forward)

PEDALE LU-M085

SCHALTHEBEL Shimano 105

UMWERFER Shimano 105

SCHALTWERK Shimano 105

BREMSEN Tektro TK-R540 Giant Specific, Dual Pivot
BREMSHEBEL Shimano 105

KASSETTE Shimano 105, 11x32

KETTE KMC X11EL-1

KURBEL FC-RS510, 34/50

LAUFRADER

TRETLAGER Shimano, PressFit RS500

FELGEN Giant PR-2

NABE Giant PR-2

SPEICHEN Giant PR-2

REIFEN Giant Gavia AC 2, 700x25, Tubeless

ALUXX SL-grade frame with D-Fuse composite seatpost
Composite fork with alloy OverDrive steerer

Giant PR-2 wheelset with Giant Gavia AC 2 tubeless tires
Color: Black/Red/Blue, White/Orange/Charcoal
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& ALUXX SL

GEOMETRIEDATEN

Shimano 105 11-speed componentry with Tektro rim brakes

RAHMEN XS S M
Sitzrohrlange (mm) 410 445 480
Sitzrohrwinkel 74.5° 74.0° 73.5°
Oberrohrlange (mm) 510 530 545
Steuerrohr-Lange (mm) 125 145 165
Steuerrohr-Winkel 71.0° 72.0° 72.5°
Gabelneigung (mm) 45 45 45
Trail (mm) 70 64 60
Radstand (mm) 973 979 985
Kettenstreben-Lange (mm) 410 410 410
Tretlager-Hohe (mm) 70 70 70
Stack (mm) 523 546 567
Reach (mm) 365 373 377
Uberstandshshe (mm) 687 717 745
Lenkerbreite (mm) 400 400 420
Vorbaulange (mm) 80 90 100
Kurbellange (mm) 165 170 172.5
Radgrosse 700C 700C 700C

Spezifikations-, Preis- und Farbaenderungen vorbehalten.

ML
515
73.0°
560
190
725°
45
60
997
410
65
586
381
779
420
100
1725
700C

L
535
73.0°
575
210
725°
45
60
1012
2410
65
605
390
797
440
110
175
700C

XL
565
725°
595
230
725°
45
60
1027
410
65
624
398
822
440
110
175
700C
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